Team Information:
White Bear Lake, Post 168, Bears

White Bear Lake, MN 55110

SR Team (ages 19 & under)
Class: Division |, D4

Sponsor:

WHITE BEAR LAKE #0168
2210 3RD ST

WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN 55110

Sponsor Contact: (651) 429-5770

#14

#5

#6

#8

#13

#12

#20

#27

#24

#11

#18

#16

#28

#9

#10

#3

#15

#19

Name

Bjornberg, Connor

Third Base / Right Field

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
Charboneau, Tanner

Center Field / Left Field

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
Degardner, Jonny

Second Base / Left Field

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
Engen, Elliot

Catcher / First Base

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
Henriksen, Sam

Catcher / Right Field

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
Johnson, Zach

Third Base / Second Base

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
KRAMLINGER, ANDREW

Pitcher / First Base

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
KRAMLINGER, JACOB

Center Field / Pitcher

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
Maietta, Dominic

Pitcher / Right Field

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
McClellan, Maxwell

Catcher / Third Base

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
O'Connor, Kyle

First Base / Pitcher

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
O'Neil, Mack

Center Field / Pitcher

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
Olson, Matthew

Shortstop / Second Base

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
Petersen, Daniel

Shortstop / Catcher

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
Rogowski, Jack

Second Base / Left Field

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
Ruben, Chase

Second Base / Left Field

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
Swanson, Alex

Center Field / Right Field

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
WALEK, KEVIN

Shortstop / Second Base

WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL

Assistant Manager:
Matt McGlothlin

Assistant Coaches:
John Petersen

Pat Kaehler

Dylan Mason

Team Manager & Administrator:
Joseph Janitschke

Height
60"

511"

5'10"

511"

6'3"

6'2"

6'0"

5'10"

5'10"

5'10"

6'0"

511"

5'10"

511"

511"

5'8"

511"

6'1"

Weight
175

150

150

165

165

170

180

160

148

165

185

140

185

170

158

145

150

160

Base School:

White Bear Lake Area High School

Other Volunteer:

Stephen Larson

Bats
Right

Right

Right

Switch

Left

Right

Left

Right

Right

Right

Left

Left

Right

Left

Left

Right

Right

Left

Throws
Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Left

Right

Right

Left

Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Graduates
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2017

2016

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016



