Team Information:

White Bear Lake, Post 168, Bears White Bear Lake, MN 55110 SR Team (ages 19 & under) Class: Division I, D4

Sponsor:

WHITE BEAR LAKE #0168 2210 3RD ST WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN 55110 **Sponsor Contact**: (651) 429-5770 Team Manager & Administrator:

Joseph Janitschke

Assistant Manager: Matt McGlothlin

Assistant Coaches: John Petersen Pat Kaehler Dylan Mason Base School:

White Bear Lake Area High School

Other Volunteer: Stephen Larson

Spons	SOI COIIIaCL. (001) 429-0770					
#14	Name Bjornberg, Connor Third Base / Right Field	Height 6'0"	Weight 175	Bats Right	Throws Right	Graduates 2017
	WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL					
#5	Charboneau, Tanner Center Field / Left Field WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'11"	150	Right	Right	2017
#6	Degardner, Jonny Second Base / Left Field WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'10"	150	Right	Right	2017
#8	Engen, Elliot Catcher / First Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'11"	165	Switch	Right	2017
#13	Henriksen, Sam Catcher / Right Field WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	6'3"	165	Left	Right	2017
#12	Johnson, Zach Third Base / Second Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	6'2"	170	Right	Right	2016
#20	KRAMLINGER, ANDREW Pitcher / First Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	6'0"	180	Left	Left	2015
#27	KRAMLINGER, JACOB Center Field / Pitcher WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'10"	160	Right	Left	2015
#24	Maietta, Dominic Pitcher / Right Field WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'10"	148	Right	Right	2016
#11	McClellan, Maxwell Catcher / Third Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'10"	165	Right	Right	2016
#18	O'Connor, Kyle First Base / Pitcher WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	6'0"	185	Left	Left	2016
#16	O'Neil, Mack Center Field / Pitcher WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'11"	140	Left	Left	2017
#28	Olson, Matthew Shortstop / Second Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'10"	185	Right	Right	2016
#9	Petersen, Daniel Shortstop / Catcher WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'11"	170	Left	Right	2017
#10	Rogowski, Jack Second Base / Left Field WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'11"	158	Left	Right	2017
#3	Ruben, Chase Second Base / Left Field WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'8"	145	Right	Right	2016
#15	Swanson, Alex Center Field / Right Field WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	5'11"	150	Right	Right	2016
#19	WALEK, KEVIN Shortstop / Second Base WHITE BEAR LAKE AREA HIGH SCHOOL	6'1"	160	Left	Right	2016